
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BOBA	DROPS	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $408.19
2025-08-01 Grant	to	you txn_PVHGYZy -$30.00 $378.19
2025-08-01 Grant	to	Jagrit txn_a8HMr0w -$45.00 $333.19
2025-08-01 Zach	cash	for	Boba txn_mAHZ4Ob -$1,400.00 -$1,066.81
2025-08-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vishesh	Prajapati txn_brH7EV2 $0.08 -$1,066.73
2025-08-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_EyHwXR8 $0.34 -$1,066.39
2025-08-05 Grant	to	imy txn_a8HMJKl -$45.00 -$1,111.39
2025-08-05 Transfer	to	St	Heliers	Library	Hack	Club txn_brH7xYE -$30.00 -$1,141.39
2025-08-06 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_gnHJYYV $1,141.39 $0.00
2025-08-06 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZH5x4d $300.00 $300.00
2025-08-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	imy txn_8rH7ZGR $37.21 $337.21
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Krishiv	Vyas txn_78HydY6 -$30.00 $307.21
2025-08-06 Grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_JxHEkn0 -$10.00 $297.21
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Negm txn_d7HY75n -$125.00 $172.21
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_GkHzZbw $0.79 $173.00
2025-08-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bob txn_zVHoVrV $0.99 $173.99
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Raunak txn_GkHzZpv -$25.00 $148.99
2025-08-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Hankyu	Lee txn_JxHE4Pb $61.53 $210.52
2025-08-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Krishiv	Vyas txn_oyHoyGy -$10.00 $200.52
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Saber txn_GkHzMgd -$15.00 $185.52
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Saber txn_a8HMqNo $0.03 $185.55
2025-08-12 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bernie	Liu txn_oyHoq94 $3.06 $188.61
2025-08-13 Boba	Cost txn_9KH7Pr6 -$55.00 $133.61
2025-08-14 Returning	expired	grant	to	shamika txn_R2HVXA4 $0.31 $133.92
2025-08-14 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aarav	Porwal txn_evHo9LG $0.01 $133.93
2025-08-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_MNH5yw9 $0.72 $134.65
2025-08-15 Grant	to	mahmouid txn_gnHJQZx -$15.00 $119.65
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Raunak txn_AWHV4Rn $1.09 $120.74
2025-08-16 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_0eH8LXZ $500.00 $620.74
2025-08-16 Grant	to	mero txn_8rH7mkm -$15.00 $605.74
2025-08-16 Transfer	to	Teenverse txn_K9HKn6a -$165.00 $440.74
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	mero txn_vgH42wr $0.01 $440.75
2025-08-18 Grant	to	huussin txn_zVHoEz6 -$20.00 $420.75
2025-08-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	huussin txn_qkHRLZG $0.03 $420.78
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Marwan txn_LgHRXBY -$5.00 $415.78
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Marwan txn_ZeH9vA7 $0.02 $415.80
2025-08-19 Grant	to	youssef txn_brH75qX -$5.00 $410.80
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	youssef txn_XGH49MR $0.04 $410.84
2025-08-19 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tara txn_K9HKnRe $5.19 $416.03
2025-08-19 Grant	to	taha txn_ZeH9x8q -$15.00 $401.03
2025-08-19 Grant	to	ziad txn_EyHwQYE -$5.00 $396.03
2025-08-19 Grant	to	ui txn_yXHYNBg -$5.00 $391.03
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ziad txn_BZH0wGW $0.03 $391.06
2025-08-20 Grant	to	abdallah txn_kWHOaOe -$5.00 $386.06
2025-08-20 Grant	to	momenmo240 txn_xQHdPdY -$5.00 $381.06
2025-08-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	momenmo240 txn_9KH7A78 $5.00 $386.06
2025-08-20 Topup	of	grant	to	abdalla.28c46 txn_gnHJ7JL -$5.00 $381.06



2025-08-20 Grant	to	NONA txn_V0HgaV8 -$5.00 $376.06
2025-08-20 Grant	to	Nour txn_2zHOwJK -$5.00 $371.06
2025-08-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	NONA txn_brH7Kz0 $0.03 $371.09
2025-08-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nour txn_d7HYJbY $0.01 $371.10
2025-08-21 Grant	to	Bhardwaj	S txn_d7HYJ6M -$15.00 $356.10
2025-08-21 Grant	to	Aslam txn_wNHAdQr -$15.00 $341.10
2025-08-21 Grant	to	pitiee txn_MNH50M7 -$20.00 $321.10
2025-08-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aslam txn_lZH5bq9 $0.02 $321.12
2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bhardwaj	S txn_mAHZrRY $15.00 $336.12
2025-08-22 Grant	to	shiv txn_oyHo2y5 -$70.00 $266.12
2025-08-23 $15 txn_rYHPoBd -$15.00 $251.12
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	shiv txn_xQHdm4X $70.00 $321.12
2025-08-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Astha txn_oyHoZ7a $0.38 $321.50
2025-08-27 Grant	to	Ahmed txn_brHZ0Zl -$15.00 $306.50
2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ahmed txn_zVHypy0 $15.00 $321.50
2025-08-27 Grant	to	Ahmed txn_wNHJ8JL -$15.00 $306.50
2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ahmed txn_vgHeze8 $0.01 $306.51
2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ui txn_qkHX7Xq $0.32 $306.83
2025-08-27 Transfer	to	Rusumo	High	School	Hack	Club txn_wNHJ89K -$25.00 $281.83
2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Negm txn_AWHxEXa $1.26 $283.09
2025-08-27 Transfer	to	British	Model	College	Hack	Club txn_brHZ0AJ -$55.00 $228.09
2025-08-27 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Butwal	(alias:	Butwal	Hacks) txn_zVHyp5Q -$40.00 $188.09
2025-08-28 Grant	to	Damson txn_p5H0Bwd -$35.00 $153.09
2025-08-29 Grant	to	Sarika	Priyadarshi txn_gnHPBoP -$65.00 $88.09
2025-08-29 Transfer	to	Hackclub	Stade txn_NQHPOkM -$40.00 $48.09

2025-08-29 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_gnHPB48 $5,000.00 $5,048.09
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	abh txn_9KHydAA $2.60 $5,050.69
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	yoyo txn_NQHPO4O $0.11 $5,050.80
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Flavio txn_QmHLOwZ $0.17 $5,050.97
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yawa txn_XGHQ5Jm $0.36 $5,051.33
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	radwa txn_V0HLyxg $0.02 $5,051.35
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	abdo txn_mAHOxYO $0.02 $5,051.37
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mikial txn_2zHvYAX $0.02 $5,051.39
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	areeba txn_oyHK8ZP $0.23 $5,051.62
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	omar txn_4dH5QYK $0.11 $5,051.73
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Damson txn_MNHpdGN $3.22 $5,054.95
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	dhruv	desai txn_BZH8kxR $1.28 $5,056.23
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jagrit txn_LgHbWO8 $0.21 $5,056.44
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	mahmouid txn_0eHqOlr $0.05 $5,056.49
2025-08-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ismael txn_WBHAQrA $0.63 $5,057.12
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Raunak txn_ZeHZmpV -$70.00 $4,987.12
2025-08-31 Grant	to	fiaz txn_EyHPeOY -$40.00 $4,947.12

WITHDRAWN:	$2,630.00.	DEPOSITED:	$7,168.93. $4,947.12

YSWS	-	Boba	Drops	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Boba	Drops's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


